
7 Miles5 Miles

117,027

$63,306

4,964

61,923

159,839

$66,189

6,496

83,451

Demographics 3 Mile

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees
Traffic Counts

40,323

$59,628

2,202

33,347

Route 315: 28,029 VPD
*Data Source:  Sites USA - REGIS     2022TM

309

315

28,029 VPD

32,749 VPD

Site
WILKES-BARRE

DALLAS

SCRANTON

4+ acres available for sale
Located along Route 315, just off I-81, Exit 
170, and Route 309 N, Exit 1
Prominent commercial location next to the 
Army Reserve Center and Red Roof Inn  
Less than 2 miles from Mohegan Sun Casino 
& Racetrack, Wyoming Valley Mall and the 
Woodlands Inn & Resort
Zoned commercial with public utilities
Ideal location for retail, office or hotel 
development

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Prime Land • 4+ Acres AVAILABLE FOR Sale
Routes 315 & 309 | Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 | Luzerne County

EXCLUSIVE
AGENTS:



Wyoming Valley Mall

Wilkes-Barre Town Commons

Arena Hub Shopping Center

Spring Street Plaza

Wilkes-Barre Marketplace

Highland Crossing

East End Centre

Site

309

315
309

4+ Acre Parcel
Zoned Commercial
Public Utilities

SITE
28,029 VPD

Information 
contained herein 
has been obtained 
from the Owner of 
the Property or 
from sources 
deemed reliable.  
We have no 
reason to doubt its 
accuracy but 
make no warranty 
or representation.   
All information is 
submitted subject 
to errors, 
omissions, 
changes, 
withdrawal 
without notice and 
any special listing 
conditions of the 
Owner. 1/22

EXCLUSIVE
AGENTS: Prime Land • Prime Location

Routes 315 & 309 | Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 

AVAILABLE FOR SalePrime Land • 4+ Acres SITE PLAN and
REGIONAL RETAIL


