## PRIME LAND • 4+ ACRES AVAILABLE FOR SALE

Routes 315 & 309 | Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 | Luzerne County

## **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS**

- 4+ acres available for sale
- Located along Route 315, just off I-81, Exit 170, and Route 309 N. Exit 1
- Prominent commercial location next to the Army Reserve Center and Red Roof Inn
- Less than 2 miles from Mohegan Sun Casino & Racetrack, Wyoming Valley Mall and the Woodlands Inn & Resort
- Zoned commercial with public utilities
- Ideal location for retail, office or hotel development



Demographics	3 Mile	5 Miles	7 Miles
Population	40,323	117,027	159,839
Average HH Income	\$59,628	\$63,306	\$66,189
Total Businesses	2,202	4,964	6,496
Number of Employees	33,347	61,923	83,451

\*Data Source: Sites USA - REGIS™ 2022

**Route 315: 28,029 VPD** 



**Traffic Counts** 





JAMES DEPETRIS 610.941.4034 x108 610.304.4478 cell jdepetris@lpre.com



**DAVID DEPETRIS**610.941.4034 x107
856.912.1165 cell

610-941-4034 LPRE.COM
1000 FAYETTE STREET CONSHOHOCKEN, PENNSYLVANIA 19428



## PRIME LAND • 4+ ACRES AVAILABLE FOR SALE

## SITE PLAN and REGIONAL RETAIL





EXCLUSIVE AGENTS:



JAMES DEPETRIS 610.941.4034 x108 610.304.4478 cell jdepetris@lpre.com



**DAVID DEPETRIS**610.941.4034 x107
856.912.1165 cell
ddepetris@lpre.com

**PRIME LAND • PRIME LOCATION**